LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS CAMPEONATO DE BARCELONA
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CM01691229
CM07814575
CTOBCNOO0O1
VB00728926
CB00067981
AM11763789
4400749361
CB65963112
LV00792683
CMA8791829
CB00071445
CB96337559
0201060452
CP01813125
1100672858
AMS6696500
Lv02340142
BP55385476
CM52795504
CB64815054
CB65815156
CB23771403
LV06759003
CTOBCNO003
LV15169202
LV00948516
CM02089454
CB01652692
8819793736
CM60163399
RLO6820689
AMO00755308
CM60771433
CB05752371
CB04178511
CB08795426
CB08779397
VB09723146
CM41779741
CB44804061
AM11793882
CB09768718
CB36964447
0201804764
CM02674758
CB18511405
CM33807716
7706809434

MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, JAIME
HAO , JORGE SIYUAN
ZUSTAK, LUKAS
MERCIE DE SOULTRAIT , ALARIC
KORVER , MIKE
AYORA FANEGAS, ANGEL
ELIA VALLEJO, JUAN
TYMINSKI, NIKOLAS
AMADOR CLARK, JUAN RAMON
BALLESTER ASESIO, JUAN
PURCELL, KEVIN
SANCHEZ SABE, ALBERT
DIAZ-NEGRETE PALACIO, MIGUEL
SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
MONTERO LOPEZ, JORGE
HORNO MATEO, KOSTKA
LAFUENTE MONTESA, RUBEN
BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL
PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV, IVAN
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALEJANDRO
DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JOSE
DA COSTA, QUENTIN
GOMEZ MONTALVA, RAUL
BAXENDALE , MAX
VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ, SANTIAGO
BARDAIJI FELEZ, MANEL
MARTINEZ MARCHANTE, CURRO
PASTOR ROMAN, ALVARO
PEREZ GRACIA, PABLO
ASENSIO REY, CHRISTIAN
JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO
FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL
CLAVELL VALLEJO, RAMON
GARCIA TEROL, PABLO
CALVO MOLINA, CARLES
HERRERO GURRUCHAGA, JON ANTTON
BORREGO MARTIN, JAVIER
EFREMOV , MIKHAIL
BANOS RAMOS, ALBERTO
BEREA ESTEVE, JORGE
DE NARKEVITCH , STANISLAS
ALPERI LOPEZ, PABLO
PERALTA MOLINA, JOSE MANUEL
RAMIREZ MARTIN, JOEL
GARCIA DE LA OSADA, JORGE
ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
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BP55449819
AM83815525
CM52777233

LV28928734

CB64800406
CTOBCNO002

Lv28077918

9919809624

7739438705
AMO05694679

CB01820433
VB29723123

CB23815155

BP55761429

CB64894301

BP55911020

CB05790723

LV05794220

9906364292
CMO00407212

LvV02773762
CM11750632
CM02801199
MM21885797
CM00260605
CM60770722
CM60161387

8819821152

CB64805904
AMD5458453

BP13286037
GC51467979

CB23912289
CMA8801075

CB23781921

CB09808595

MM17779295
CB28768320

TOUS NICOLAU, MIGUEL
GOMEZ DE LINARES, ALVARO
AROCA GONZALEZ, RAMON
BAKKER , JONAS
SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL
FOURNIER, DORIAN
OLSSON, KALLE
DAVILA CORRALIZA, DAVID
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS CARLO
DE MINON GARCIA, LUIS
JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO
EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL
SHUKHART , ERIK
FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL
SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU
BISELLACH SERVERA, MARC
ALBINANA TORNE, ALEX
GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ CAMARERO, MANUEL
LARRAZABAL COROMINAS, ALEJANDR
JUESAS BENET, SANTIAGO
REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ALVARO
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
ALBACETE CARMONA, PABLO
ARNAEZ AZCUE, INIGO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
RINCON ROMAN, JAIME
SORIA CASAPONSA, ANGEL
AZNAREZ BELMONTE, IGNACIO
DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO
NICOLAU OLMOS, JAIME
MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO
DANILIN , MAXIM
JIMENO GONZALEZ, JORGE
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN
ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO
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LISTA DE ESPERA

PEREZ RUIZ, ANGEL
SASTRE VELASCO, ALBERT-MATIAS
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CB23770060
BP13775947
CB01118494
CM01803318
AM62759481
VB14450936
CB64800152
LV99756462
CM05622030
VB16723078
CB05046580
LV06791947
LV53791362
CB44788601
0219401832
VB14730684
CM18928849
9918809309
CB05818265
CB44788600
GC02747376
CB08994198
BP16161778
CB65650874
GC08435017
CB05762479
CM51796295
BP13366294
CB65963104
CB23795721
AM58799500
BP15166327
1128912038
MM21775019
CB05790608
CB08794458
CB01963048
CMA8436085
VB36724550
CMA8078477
0106777541
VB03207058
LV57945509
CM06769147
CM11756842
CB35640064
CP01778037
LvV81760606
CP03898748
CM05897839

MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE
ALBERT PONS, LUCAS
BELLA GARCIA, MARC
DE LA PENA VAZQUEZ, JUAN
BERENGUEL CASAS, JOSE MANUEL
BEGUIRISTAIN ELUSTONDO, TOMAS
DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD
PANOS MOYA, HUGO
DEL CAMPO MARTINEZ-AVIAL, FERN
ROMAN GANUZA, ENETZ
RUIZ DE ALDA DE LA ROSA, JULIO
DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JORGE
IZQUIERDO GILABERT, RAMON
DALMAU GALLARDO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ MORTERA, CARLOS
ELUSTONDO ANGUERA, PABLO
LAULHE, IGNACIO
LOPEZ MARTIN, PABLO
CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC
DALMAU GALLARDO, PABLO
AIZPURUA LOPEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA CHACON, JOSE MARIA
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL
FERRER BRAO, JORDI
BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS
CAMI HARTMANN, BRUNO
YOUNG CASANOVA, GEORGE
DEL HOYO PACHECO, ATAULFO C.
TYMINSKI , MAREK
BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY
FERREIRA CARDONA, CARLOS
TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO
GOMEZ ALVAREZ, OMAR
GALINDO GARRE, JAVIER
FELIU CAMIN, NICOLAS
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO
SAVOV, DIMITAR
LOPEZ MORENO, JOAQUIN
HERRERO LARRANAGA, XABIER
URRUTIA SIEKAVIZZA, JUAN ANDRE
LAJUSTICIA RUIZ, CARLOS
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON
SPRUZS , STEFANS
GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL
BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISC
ABEL PUIG, HECTOR
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
GARRIDO-LESTACHE LOPEZ, JAVIER
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CB05819641
CB23882189
CB28275260
CB00502025
CB05769646
CB05819188
7706988204
Lv27885172
CB05963539
GC03884829
CM04288327
CB08224643
CB02334657
CP01778907
BP13789183
LV65795378
CP17768305
CB01653719
CB23926223
CB09788155
CB23981726
CB65913313
0102790329
BP52773414
CB65991823
CB23882190
CB91768062
CB00330831
CB66964813

ROUSAUD SABATE, JOAQUIM
TALDYKIN , VLADIMIR
CAMACHO RAMONET NIL
RIERA ROIG, MIQUEL
JUNQUERA VALLUGERA, TOMAS
CALLEJA GUTIERREZ, VICTOR
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JAVIER
CHARLESWORTH , WILLIAM
TRIAY, JULIEN
PORTO PAZOS, JOSE
GIMENEZ LUBARY, JOSE MARIA
CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER
AIZPUN DE ABADAL,JAVIER
CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO
BOTA CARBONELL, MARC
ASENSIO BELTRA, FRANCISCO
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI
PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, LUIS
MARTI JIMENEZ, BRUNO
FORT BORRAS, JAN
VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL
FERRER MARGALL, ARNAU
ALONSO CONEJERO, ALVARO
OTEO VILALTA, IGNACIO
GUEUDET, CYRIL ROBERT
TALDYKIN , DANIIL
MARTINEZ BONILLA, MARC
GOMEZ MURTRA, JORDI
AZERKAN , SOULAIMANE
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